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UMNIVERSITY

University Academic Calendar
Spring 2016
***Effective March 21, 2016***

15-Week Term (Part of Term 1)
(January 19, 2016 - May 8, 2016)

First Day of RegiStration ............couiiiniirii i Tuesday, November 3, 2015
Tuition Payment Deadline. ... Tuesday, January 5, 2016
Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. DaY).......ccooceiiieiiiieiienese e Monday, January 18, 2016
First Day Of INSTIUCLION.........coivieiiecie e Tuesday, January 19, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Tuition Refund..........................................Monday, January 25, 2016
Last Day to RegiSter fOr ClIaSSeS.......cuuiiiiiieie e Monday, January 25, 2016
Last Day to Add Academic Program for Spring 2016 Term....................ceeene. Monday, January 25, 2016
First Day of $30 Add/Drop Fee Assessed for Paper Forms (for 15-Week Term)......Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 50% Tuition Refund............ccccccovveviiiiiiciecccee, Monday, February 1, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes WithOUt W Grade..........cccovverereeneeiesiieneeee e Monday, February 15, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 25% Tuition Refund............ccoovviiiiiii i Monday, February 15, 2016
Holiday (Presidents’ Day - ODSEIVEA)..........ccoiiiiiiiiieieriesie e Monday, February 15, 2016
Last Day to Submit Spring/Summer Petition to Graduate............................... Monday, February 22, 2016
SPrNG Break ......ooveiiiie e Monday, March 7, 2016-Sunday, March 13, 2016
Holidays (Spring Break - STaff)..........cociiiiiiiiii e Friday, March 11, 2016
Holiday (Prince Kuhio Kalaniana'ole Day - 0bServed)..........ccocoovirinninieneneincnens Thursday, March 24, 2016
Holiday (Good Friday - ODSEIVE)..........ccuiiiieieieiieee e Friday, March 25, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes With W Grade..........c.ccevereriniiininisieeee e Monday, April 4, 2016
Last Day Of INSLIUCLION. ... .....ccuiiieiice e nre e Sunday, May 1, 2016
Final EXamWeeK.........coovieiii e, Monday, May 2, 2016-Sunday May 8, 2016
TOIM I ENGS... .ttt s e et e et e st e et e aa e e nae e s re e reenrearaenre s Sunday, May 8, 2016
Spring CommenCemMENt CEIEMONY.........ciirieieieiie ettt sttt Thursday, May 12, 2016

15t 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8A)
(January 11, 2016 - March 6, 2016)

First Day of Registration ............c.ooiiiiiii e, Tuesday, November 3, 2015
Tuition Payment Deadline. ...........c.oovriiiiii e Thursday, December 28, 2015
INSEIUCTION BEOINS. .....eiuii ittt bbbt Monday, January 11, 2016
Last Day to RegiSter fOr CIASSES. .........oouiiiiiriiiiiesii e Monday, January 11, 2016
First Day of $30 Add/Drop Fee Assessed for Paper Forms (for 1st 8-Week Session)........... Monday, January 12, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes With 100% Tuition Refund...........c.cccovevveiiiiniieie e Sunday, January 17, 2016
Holiday (Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day)........ccccvviiieiiieiic e Monday, January 18, 2016
Last Day to Add Academic Program for Spring 2016 Term..................c.oeeueenen. Monday, January 25, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes without W Grade...........ccccoovveiiieiieiiiecsic e Monday, January 25, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 25% Tuition Refund............c.ccccoovvieiiiiii e Monday, January 25, 2016
Holiday (Presidents' Day - 0DSErved).........cccociiiieiiiieiie e Monday, February 15, 2016
Last Dayto Drop Classes With W Grade..............ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeea Saturday, February 20, 2016
Last Day to Submit Spring/Summer Petition to Graduate..................ccc.ceevenene. Monday, February 22, 2016
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2nd 8-Week Session (Part of Term 8B)
(March 14, 2016 - May 8, 2016)

First Day of RegiStration..............coouiiiiii e, Tuesday, November 3, 2015
Tuition Payment Deadline........ ..o Monday, February 29, 2016
First Day Of INSTFUCTION........coiiiiciecc e re e Monday, March 14, 2016
Last Day to RegiSter fOr ClaSSES........c.oiiiiiiieiiiiese e Monday, March 14, 2016
First Day of $30 Add/Drop Fee Assessed for Paper Forms (for 2" 8-Week Session).. Tuesday, March 15, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Tuition Refund...........ccoocvoviiiiniinieicce e, Sunday, March 20, 2016
Holiday (Prince Kuhio Kalaniana'ole Day - observed).........ccccccoovvveiiiieiiesic s Thursday, March 24, 2016
Holiday (Good Friday - ODSEIVEd).........cceiieiiiie e Friday, March 25, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes WithOUt W Grade..........cccuevvreereeienieenineieseese e e Monday, March 28, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes with 25% Tuition Refund............cccovvviiiiiiii i Monday, March 28, 2016
Last Day to Drop Classes With W Grade............cccooevieieiieiieie e Saturday, April 23, 2016
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Spring CommencemMEeNt CEIEMONY..........ccueiveiieriieeireseeseeste e sreesre e e e sree e eaesreesreeneenes Thursday, May 12, 2016



